ML

Date Declared Date Resolved

2023-09-27
2023-09-26
2023-09-26
2023-09-25
2023-09-25
2023-09-24
2023-09-22
2023-09-21
2023-09-21
2023-09-21
2023-09-19
2023-09-18
2023-09-15
2023-09-14
2023-09-14
2023-09-14
2023-09-14
2023-09-13
2023-09-12
2023-09-12
2023-09-11
2023-09-08
2023-09-07
2023-09-07
2023-09-05
2023-09-05
2023-09-02
2023-08-29

2023-09-26
2023-09-19
2023-09-27
2023-09-27

2023-09-21

2023-09-17

2023-09-17

2023-09-24

2023-09-19
2023-09-20

BUREAU DE SANTE DE
MIDDLESEX-LOMNDOMN

HEALTH UNIT

Premise Name

Chartwell Riverside Retirement Residence

Kensington Village - Retirement Home
LHSC - University Hospital
Strathmere Lodge

Queens Village for Seniors

SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main
Chelsey Park Long-Term Care
Longworth Retirement Residence
Extendicare London

Dearness Home for Senior Citizens
LHSC - University Hospital

Country Terrace

Chelsey Park Retirement Community
Strathmere Lodge

Strathmere Lodge

Kensington Village - LTCH

Henley Place Long Term Care Home
LHSC - University Hospital
PeopleCare Oakcrossing LTC
Extendicare London

McCormick Home

Earls Court Village

PeopleCare Oakcrossing LTC
Dearness Home for Senior Citizens
Maple View Terrace

Craigwiel Gardens - Craigholme Nursing Home

The Village of Glendale Crossing

Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care

Outbreak Status Report
Middlesex-London Health Unit
Date Last Updated

Affected Areas
Facility-wide
Highbury Unit
9th floor, Medicine
Parkview Place
Floors 1 & 3
5B South
5th floor
Facility Wide
2nd Floor
Oakdale
7th floor, Clinical Neurosciences
Evergreen Unit
2nd floor
Hickory Woods
Sydenham Meadows
1st Floor + Unit
Gibbons, Medway, Victoria
U6-Medicine
Facility wide
First Floor
Maple Grove
Highbury Unit
Juniper
4E - Willow Way
Facility wide
Facility wide
Pond Mills
MV1

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Setting Type
Retirement Home Respiratory
Retirement Home Respiratory
Acute Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Retirement Home Respiratory
Acute Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Retirement Home Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Acute Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Acute Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Retirement Home Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory
Long-Term Care Respiratory

Long-Term Care Respiratory

Outbreak Type

Pathogen 1
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
Rhinovirus
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
Unknown
Rhinovirus
COVID-19
Rhinovirus
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19
COVID-19

For more information or to report an outbreak, contact the
Infectious Disease Control Team: IDC@mlhu.on.ca or 519-
663-5317 ext. 2329

Pathogen 2 Pathogen 3




