BUREAU DE SANTÉ DE MIDDLESEX-LONDON HEALTH UNIT			Outbreak Status Report Middlesex-London Health Unit				For more information or to report an outbreak, contact th Infectious Disease Control Team: IDC@mlhu.on.ca or 519	
			Date Last Updated	Wednesday, September 27, 2023			663-5317 ext. 2329	
ate Declared	Date Resolved	Premise Name	Affected Areas	Setting Type	Outbreak Type	Pathogen 1	Pathogen 2	Pathogen 3
2023-09-27		Chartwell Riverside Retirement Residence	Facility-wide	Retirement Home	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-26		Kensington Village - Retirement Home	Highbury Unit	Retirement Home	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-26		LHSC - University Hospital	9th floor, Medicine	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-25		Strathmere Lodge	Parkview Place	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-25		Queens Village for Seniors	Floors 1 & 3	Retirement Home	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-24		SJHC - Parkwood Institute Main	5B South	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-22		Chelsey Park Long-Term Care	5th floor	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-21		Longworth Retirement Residence	Facility Wide	Retirement Home	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-21		Extendicare London	2nd Floor	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-21		Dearness Home for Senior Citizens	Oakdale	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-19		LHSC - University Hospital	7th floor, Clinical Neurosciences	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-18	2023-09-26	Country Terrace	Evergreen Unit	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-15	2023-09-19	Chelsey Park Retirement Community	2nd floor	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-14	2023-09-27	Strathmere Lodge	Hickory Woods	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	Rhinovirus		
2023-09-14	2023-09-27	Strathmere Lodge	Sydenham Meadows	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-14		Kensington Village - LTCH	1st Floor + Unit	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-14		Henley Place Long Term Care Home	Gibbons, Medway, Victoria	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-13	2023-09-21	LHSC - University Hospital	U6-Medicine	Acute Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-12		PeopleCare Oakcrossing LTC	Facility wide	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-12		Extendicare London	First Floor	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	Unknown		
2023-09-11	2023-09-17	McCormick Home	Maple Grove	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	Rhinovirus		
2023-09-08		Earls Court Village	Highbury Unit	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-07	2023-09-17	PeopleCare Oakcrossing LTC	Juniper	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	Rhinovirus		
2023-09-07	2023-09-24	Dearness Home for Senior Citizens	4E - Willow Way	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-05		Maple View Terrace	Facility wide	Retirement Home	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-05		Craigwiel Gardens - Craigholme Nursing Home	Facility wide	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-09-02	2023-09-19	The Village of Glendale Crossing	Pond Mills	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		
2023-08-29	2023-09-20	Mount Hope Centre for Long Term Care	MV1	Long-Term Care	Respiratory	COVID-19		